St
an
d-
Al
on
e
Ordering Information
Line Side FXS: SAPTF3311-105
Customer Side FXO: SAPTF3311-115
	 Twisted Pair (RJ-11) [5 km/3.1 mi.]
to	 1300nm multimode (ST)
[2 km/1.2 mi.] Link Budget: 11.0 dB
Line Side FXS: SAPTF3313-105
Customer Side FXO: SAPTF3313-115
	 Twisted Pair (RJ-11) [5 km/3.1 mi.]
to	 1300nm multimode (SC)
[2 km/1.2 mi.] Link Budget: 11.0 dB
Line Side FXS: SAPTF3314-105
Customer Side FXO: SAPTF3314-115
	 Twisted Pair (RJ-11) [5 km/3.1 mi.]
to	 1310nm single mode (SC)
[20 km/12.4 mi.] Link Budget: 16.0 dB
Line Side FXS: SAPTF3315-105
Customer Side FXO: SAPTF3315-115
	 Twisted Pair (RJ-11) [5 km/3.1 mi.]
to	 1310nm single mode (SC)
[40 km/24.9 mi.] Link Budget: 26.0 dB
Line Side FXS: SAPTF3316-105
Customer Side FXO: SAPTF3316-115
	 Twisted Pair (RJ-11) [5 km/3.1 mi.]
to	 1310nm single mode (SC)
[60 km/37.3 mi.] Link Budget: 33.0 dB
Line Side FXS: SAPTF3317-105
Customer Side FXO: SAPTF3317-115
	 Twisted Pair (RJ-11) [5 km/3.1 mi.]
to	 1550nm single mode (SC)
[80 km/49.7 mi.] Link Budget: 29.0 dB
Single Fiber Products
Recommended use in pairs
Line Side FXS: SAPTF3329-105*
Customer Side FXO: SAPTF3329-115*
	 Twisted Pair (RJ-11) [5 km/3.1 mi.]
to	 1310nm TX/1550nm RX single fiber
single mode (SC)
	 [20 km/12.4 mi.] Link Budget: 19.0 dB
Line Side FXS: SAPTF3329-106*
Customer Side FXO: SAPTF3329-116*
	 Twisted Pair (RJ-11) [5 km/3.1 mi.]
to	 1550nm TX/1310nm RX single fiber
single mode (SC)
	 [20 km/12.4 mi.] Link Budget: 19.0 dB
Line Side FXS: SAPTF3329-107*
Customer Side FXO: SAPTF3329-117*
	 Twisted Pair (RJ-11) [5 km/3.1 mi.]
to	 1310nm TX/1550nm RX single fiber
single mode (SC)
	 [40 km/24.9 mi.] Link Budget: 25.0 dB
Line Side FXS: SAPTF3329-108*
Customer Side FXO: SAPTF33129-118*
	 Twisted Pair (RJ-11) [5 km/3.1 mi.]
to	 1550nm TX/1310nm RX single fiber
single mode (SC)